
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Tulare Joint Union High School District
426 N. Blackstone  •  Tulare, CA 93274

Website: www.tulare.k12.ca.us
559/688-2021  •  fax 559/687-7317
Grades 9-12/Adults  •  ADA 5,621

Lucy Van Scyoc, Ed.D., Superintendent (lucy.vanscyoc@tulare.k12.ca.us)...........................688-2021
Tracey Domingues, Executive Assistant (tracey.domingues@tulare.k12.ca.us).......................688-2021
Tammy Aldaco, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources and Business 
(tammy.aldaco@tulare.k12.ca.us)..........................................................................................688-2021
Maria Bueno, Assistant Superintendent of Student Services and Special Programs 
(maria.bueno@tulare.k12.ca.us).............................................................................................688-2021
Kevin Covert, Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum, Technology, and Assessment 
(kevin.covert@tulare.k12.ca.us).............................................................................................688-2021
Dereck Domingues, Director I, Child Welfare & Safety 
(dereck.domingues@tulare.k12.ca.us)....................................................................................688-2021
Roger Robles, Director, Special Education (roger.robles@tulare.k12.ca.us)
387 North K Street, Tulare 93274......................................................................................... 687-7351
Gretchen Vander Tuig, Director, Director, Community Schools 
(gretchen.vandertuig@tulare.k12.ca.us).................................................................................688-2021

Board of Trustees
Cathy Mederos (Area 1)........................................................................................................ President
Tyler Ribeiro (Area 4)....................................................................................................Vice President
Craig Hamilton (Area 3)............................................................................................................. Clerk
Laura Fonseca (Area 2)........................................................................................................... Member
Kelley Nicholson (Area 5)...................................................................................................... Member

 Trustee Meeting Date: first and third Thursdays of the month

Adult, Charter, Community Day, and High Schools
Accelerated Charter High School, 9-12, 4136 N. Mooney Blvd., Tulare 93274
Wendi Powell, Principal (wendi.powell@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Valerie Valencia, Secretary (valerie.valencia@tulare.k12.ca.us)............................................... 687-7303
Agriculture Program, 9-12, 519 W. Bardsley, Tulare, 93274
Mike Mederos, Director, (mike.mederos@tulare.k12.ca.us)...................................................687-7390
Countryside High School, (community day school), 9-12, 1070 S. Pratt St., Tulare 93274
Richard Torrez, Principal (richard.torrez@tulare.k12.ca.us) 
Lizbeth Lopez, Secretary (lizbeth.lopez@tulare.k12.ca.us)..................................................... 687-7400
Mission Oak High School, 9-12, 3442 E. Bardsley, Tulare 93274
Isidro Carrasco, Principal (isidro.carrasco@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Ann Garcia, Secretary (ann.garcia@tulare.k12.ca.us).............................................................687-7308



Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Sierra Vista Charter High School, (independent study), 9-12, 
351 North K St., Tulare 93274 (For mail, please use: 426 N. Blackstone, Tulare 93274)
Dan Dutto, Principal (daniel.dutto@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Jackie Medeiros, Secretary (jackie.medeiros@tulare.k12.ca.us)...............................................687-7384
Tulare Adult School, 575 W. Maple, Tulare 93274
Randy Clem, Director (randy.clem@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Filomena Rocha, Secretary (filomena.rocha@tulare.k12.ca.us).............................................. 686-0225 
Tulare Tech Prep, (Continuation), 9-12, 737 W. Bardsley, Tulare 93274
Richard Torrez, Principal (richard.torrez@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Lizbeth Lopez, Secretary (lizbeth.lopez@tulare.k12.ca.us)..................................................... 687-7400
Tulare Union High School, 9-12, 755 E. Tulare Ave., Tulare 93274
Michelle Nunley, Ed.D., Principal (michelle.nunley@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Susanna Pena, Secretary (susanna.pena@tulare.k12.ca.us).....................................................686-4761
Tulare Western High School, 9-12, 824 W. Maple, Tulare 93274
Tou Lor, Principal (tou.lor@tulare.k12.ca.us)
Sandra Salazar, Secretary (sandra.salazar@tulare.k12.ca.us)...................................................686-8751


